ﬁ S1 - Liquid soap system, S4 -
Foam Soap System, F1 - Facial

Think ahead. tissue system

Tork Sanitiser Stand

Article 511060
System S1, S4, F1
Material Stainless Steel
Length 36.5cm

Width 50 cm

Height 147.6 cm

Color Black

The Tork Sanitiser stand keeps hand hygiene top of mind and
accessible for employees and customers when no water is
available. Suited to many different environments and public areas,
the stand offers flexibility to move and position hand hygiene
solutions where needed most. Dispensers are available separately.

Suitable for the wide range of Tork
skincare dispensers and sanitiser refills
helps to adapt to any environment

Robust and sturdy design for compatibility
with both manual and sensor dispensers

Easy assembly reduces set-up time and

www.tork.co.uk effort



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
7322541310053
1

63 mm

658 mm

471 mm

19.52 dm3
12900 g
137009

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

S1 - Liquid soap system, S4 - Foam Soap System, F1 - Facial tissue system

Transport unit
7322541310053
1

1

63 mm

471 mm

658 mm

19.52 dm3
129 kg

13.7 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322541318684
66

66

1547 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.29m3

851.4 kg

904.2 kg

Compatible products

Tork Alcohol Gel Hand Sanitiser
Tork Alcohol Gel Hand Sanitiser

420105
424105

Tork Salubrin Gel Hand Sanitiser 910103

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



