

## **Tork Sanitiser Stand**



Article	511060	
System	S1, S4, F1	
Material	Stainless Steel	
Length	36.5 cm	
Width	50 cm	
Height	147.6 cm	
Color	Black	

The Tork Sanitiser stand keeps hand hygiene top of mind and accessible for employees and customers when no water is available. Suited to many different environments and public areas, the stand offers flexibility to move and position hand hygiene solutions where needed most. Dispensers are available separately.

www.tork.co.uk

Suitable for the wide range of Tork skincare dispensers and sanitiser refills helps to adapt to any environment Robust and sturdy design for compatibility with both manual and sensor dispensers Easy assembly reduces set-up time and effort

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322541310053	7322541310053	7322541318684	
Pieces	1	1	66	
Consumer units	-	1	66	
Height	63 mm	63 mm	1547 mm	
Width	658 mm	471 mm	1000 mm	
Length	471 mm	658 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	19.52 dm3	19.52 dm3	1.29 m3	
Net weight	12900 g	12.9 kg	851.4 kg	
Gross weight	13700 g	13.7 kg	904.2 kg	
Packing material	none	Carton	-	

## **Compatible products**

Tork Alcohol Gel Hand Sanitiser420105Tork Alcohol Gel Hand Sanitiser424105Tork Salubrin Gel Hand Sanitiser910103

## Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580